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The school does not take any responsibility for change of dates.                                                           November 2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BS 03/2020 Part 1 Part 2

4 days 6 days 

21 April (Tuesday)                                   

22 April (Wednesday)                                    

28 May (Thursday)                      

29 May (Friday)                      
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The school does not take any responsibility for change of dates.                                                           November 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LS 02/2020 Part 1 Part 2

4 days 6 days 

19 March (Thursday)                                   

20 March (Friday)                                    

11 May (Monday)                      

12 May (Tuesday)                      
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The school does not take any responsibility for change of dates.                                                           November 2019 
 

 

 02/2019 Part 1 Part 2

4 days 6 days 

/

26 March (Thursday)                

27 March (Friday)                 

04 May (Monday)                    

05 May (Tuesday)                     

25 May (Monday)                  

26 May (Tuesday) 


